Case Number

2022-1312
2022-1053
2022-1391
2023-0156
2023-0743
2022-1182
2024-0102
2019-1787
2023-0180
2022-0316
2022-1286
2023-1515
2022-1515
2022-1082
2022-0407 & 2022-0424

THE SUPREME COURT of OHIO

Opinions by Justice Patrick F. Fischer

Case Name
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Ludlow v. Ohio Dept. of Health
State v. Carter

Disciplinary Counsel v. Taylor
State v. Brown

In re Resignation of Igbal

State v. Nicholson

Disciplinary Counsel v. Warner
Schaad v. Alder

State ex rel. Yost v. FirstEnergy Corp.
In re Resignation of Kingsbury
Disciplinary Counsel v. Gaul
State v. Randolph
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State v. Mills

Columbus Bar Assn. v. Bulson

Disciplinary Counsel v. Hunter

State v. Daniel

Disciplinary Counsel v. Scribner

In re Resignation of O’Brien

State v. Gwynne

Hanneman Family Funeral Home & Crematorium v. Orians
Wildcat Drilling, L.L.C. v. Discovery Oil & Gas, L.L.C.

AJZ’s Hauling, L.L.C. v. TruNorth Warranty Program of N.
Am.

Giroux v. Commt. Representing the Petitioners with Respect to
the Initiative Program Proposing an Amendment to the Ohio
Constitution

Entitled the Right to Reproductive Freedom with Protections for
Health and

Safety

State v. Jordan
Disciplinary Counsel v. Estad

State ex rel. US Bank Trust, Natl. Assn. v. Cuyahoga Cty.
Disciplinary Counsel v. Horton

State ex rel. Charles Tingler v. Franklin County Prosecutor's Office,
Ohio State Highway Patrol

Brandt v. Pompa

State v. Barnes

In re D.R.
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2021-0998

2021-0756 & 2021-0769

2021-0066
2021-0800
2021-0392
2019-1298
2020-1505
2020-1583
2021-0611
2019-1381
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9022-1061
9020-0859
9020-0721
9021-0801
9020-1326

2019-1482
2020-0608

2022-0298 & 2022-0303

State v. Haynes

State of Ohio v. Alan Schubert

Ohio Power Co. v. Burns

State v. Morris

State v. Ashcraft

Smathers v. Glass

State v. Hill

In re D.R.

Brandt v. Pompa

State v. Barnes

State v. Bailey

State v. Hough

State v. Bollar

Bunta v. Superior VacuPress, L.L.C.

Bliss v. Johns Manville

State v. Brown

State v. Bourn

State v. Brunson

State v. Scott

State ex rel. Hicks v. Clermont Cty. Bd. of Commus.
State v. Garrett

In re T.A.

State v. Ramunas

In re KK

Cleveland Botanical Garden v. Worthington Drewien
State ex rel. Conrath v. LaRose

State ex rel. Ungaro v. Mahoning Cty. Bd. of Elections
State v. O’Malley

State v. Wilson

State v. Sanford

Beachwood City School Dist. Bd. of Edn. v. Warrensville Hts. City
School Dist. Bd. of Edn.

State v. Whitaker

State v. CSX Transp., Inc.

Neiman v. LaRose
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2022-Ohio-3071
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2019-0926
2021-0266
2020-1078

2021-1193, 2021-1198,

&2021-1210
2022-0298

2021-1193, 2021-1198, &

2021-1210

2020-0773 & 2020-0861

2020-0306
2022-0009
2021-1568
2022-0030
2020-0648
2020-0091

2021-1193, 2021-1198, &

2021-1210
2020-1266
2021-0443

2021-1193, 2021-1198,

2021-1210
2021-0051

2021-1193, 2021-1198,

2021-1210
2021-1403

2020-0705

State ex rel. Jones v. LaRose

State v. Montgomery

State ex rel. DeMora v. LaRose

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm,
Bennett v. Ohio Redistricting Comm., Ohio Organizing Collaborative
v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
State v. McAlpin

State v. Moore

State ex rel. Yost v. Burns

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
Neiman v. LaRose

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
Fonzi v. Brown

Motorists Mut. Ins. Co. v. Ironics, Inc.

Williams v. Warden, Cuyahoga Cty. Jail

State v. Brown

Williams v. Warden

State v. Bethel

State ex rel. Yost v. Rover Pipeline, L.L.C.

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
State v. Maddox

Disciplinary Counsel v. Hillman

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
State v. Smith

League of Women Voters of Ohio v. Ohio Redistricting Comm.
DuBose v. McGuffey

Maternal Grandmother v. Hamilton Cty. Dept. of Job & Family Servs.
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022-Ohio-65
2022-Ohio-8

2021-Ohio-4096



https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-2445.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-2211.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-2173.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1750.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1727.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1567.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1460.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1326.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1235.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-1016.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2022/2022-Ohio-957.pdf
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2020-0405
2021-0440
2020-0303
2021-0962
2021-0552

2014-0008
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2020-1531
2020-1572
2019-0544
2019-1674

2018-1243 & 2018-1315

2019-0655
2019-0267
2019-0222
2019-1103
2019-1769
2018-0444
2019-0601
2016-1882
2019-0939
2019-1815
2020-0229
2019-0493
2019-0181
2019-1355
2020-1027

State v. LaRosa

Disciplinary Counsel v. Ford

O’Neal v. State

AKC, Inc. v. United Specialty Ins. Co.
Columbus Bar Assn. v. Polly-Murphy

Johnson v. Abdullah

State ex rel. Nasal v. Miami Cty. Bd. of Elections
In re Resignation of Federle

In re Complaint of Allied Erecting & Dismantling Co., Inc. v.

Ohio Edison Co.

State ex rel. Yost v. Volkswagen Aktiengesellschaft
Gabbard v. Madison Local School Dist. Bd. of Edn.
BST Ohio Corp. v. Wolgang

Willacy v. Cleveland Bd. of Income Tax Rev.

State ex rel. Gil-Llamas v. Hardin

In re Resignation of Wiggins

Mahoning County Bar Association v. Anthony J. Amatore
State v. Weber

State v. Turner

State v. Taylor

State v. Patrick

Total Quality Logistics, L.L.C. v. JK & R Express, L.L.C.,
Wildcat Drilling, L.L.C. v. Discovery Oil & Gas, L.L.C.
State v. Kinney

State v. Simpson

State v. Jones

State v. Hackett

State v. Graham

Menorah Park Ctr. for Senior Living v. Rolston
Reister v. Gardner

Disciplinary Counsel v. Sarver

State ex rel. AWMS Water Solutions, L.L.C. v. Mertz
State v. Long

AJ.R.v. Lute

In re Resignation of Berling
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http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-6699.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-6700.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-6658.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5484.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5478.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5482.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5363.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5168.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-5060.pdf

2019-0373
2017-0813

2019-0914 & 2019-1027

2019-0493
2019-0324
2019-1742
2018-1667
2018-1814
2018-0376
2018-1262
2018-1307
2020-0422
2018-1144
2017-0553
2019-1721
2018-1778
2018-0948
2018-0852
2018-1076
2019-0215
2017-1688
2017-1691
2019-1094
2016-1783
2018-1300
2018-0900

2018-1501 & 2018-1592

2018-0434
2018-0312
2018-0794
2019-0802
2018-0822
2018-1765
2017-1135

Sherman v. Ohio Pub. Emps. Retirement Sys.

State ex rel. New Wen, Inc. v. Marchbanks

State v. Pettus

State ex rel. AWMS Water Solutions, L.L.C. v. Mertz
Put-in-Bay v. Mathys

Disciplinary Counsel v. Reinheimer

McAdams v. Mercedes-Benz, USA, L.L.C

State v. Pendergrass

State v. Howard

LRC Realty, Inc. v. B.E.B. Properties

State ex rel. Feltner v. Cuyahoga Cty. Bd. of Revision
In re Resignation of Leone

State v. Harper

Delphi Automotive Sys., L.L.C. v. Ohio Dept. of Job & Family Servs
Lorain Cty. Bar Assn. v. Haynes

State v. Fips

State v. Miller

Ayers v. Cleveland

Phoenix Lighting Group, L.L.C. v. Genlyte Thomas Group, L.L.C.
Disciplinary Counsel v. Corner

Vossman v. AirNet Sys., Inc.

State v. Christian

In re Application of Rodgers

State v. Bates

In re Adoption of A.C.B.

State v. Ramirez

State v. Faggs

House v. Iacovelli

State v. Davis

Willacy v. Cleveland Bd. of Income Tax Rev.
Columbus Bar Assn. v. Christensen and Kluesener
Warren Cty. Bar Assn. v. Brenner

Dayton Bar Assn. v. Sullivan

State v. Wintermeyer
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2020-Ohio-4960
2020-Ohio-4865
2020-Ohio-4836
2020-Ohio-4509
2020-Ohio-4421
2020-Ohio-3941
2020-Ohio-3702
2020-Ohio-3335
2020-Ohio-3195
2020-Ohio-3196
2020-Ohio-3080
2020-Ohio-2997
2020-Ohio-2913
2020-Ohio-2793
2020-Ohio-1570
2020-Ohio-1449
2020-Ohio-1420
2020-Ohio-1047
2020-Ohio-1056
2020-Ohio-961
2020-Ohio-872
2020-Ohio-828
2020-Ohio-770
2020-Ohio-634
2020-Ohio-629
2020-Ohio-602
2020-Ohio-523
2020-Ohio-435
2020-Ohio-309
2020-Ohio-314
2020-Ohio-167
2020-Ohio-142
2020-Ohio-124
2019-Ohio-5156



http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-4960.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-4865.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-4836.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-4509.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-4421.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3941.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3702.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3335.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3195.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3196.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-3080.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-2997.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-2913.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-2793.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-1570.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-1449.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-1420.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-1047.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-1056.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-961.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-872.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-828.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-770.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-634.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-629.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-602.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-523.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-435.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-309.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-314.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-167.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-142.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2020/2020-Ohio-124.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-5156.pdf

2018-0140
2019-0221
2019-1296

2017-1579 & 2017-1609

2018-0817
2017-1618
2018-1090
2018-0711
2019-1108
2018-0562
2018-0012
2018-0125
2017-1649
2019-0424

2018-0350, and 2018-0351
2017-1444 & 2017-1664

2018-1824
2017-0412

2017-1715 & 2017-1716

2016-1776
2017-1245
2018-0823
2017-1548
2016-0696
2017-0532
2017-1081
2017-0854
2017-0344
2017-0297
2018-1242
2017-0004
2018-1238

State ex rel. Parisi v. Dayton Bar Assn. Certified Grievance Commt.

Columbus Bar Assn. v. Winkfield

State ex rel. Barney v. Union Cty. Bd. of Elections
State v. Braden

Disciplinary Counsel v. Harmon

State ex rel. Cincinnati Enquirer v. Cincinnati
Disciplinary Counsel v. Halligan

Wesolowski v. Broadview Hts. Planning Comm.
State ex rel. Fleming v. Fox

Miracle v. Ohio Dept. of Veterans Servs.

State v. Hitchcock

Gembarski v. PartsSource, Inc.

Piazza v. Cuyahoga Cty.

State of Ohio v. Mario Wiley

In re Adoption of B.I.

In re Application of Ohio Edison Co.

State ex rel. Abernathy v. Lucas Cty. Bd. of Elections
In re Application of Black Fork Wind Energy, L.L.C.
State v. Bishop

Corr.

Stolz v. J & B Steel Erectors, Inc.

Columbus Bar Assn. v. Barns

Wayt v. DHSC, L.L.C.

State v. Apanovitch

State ex rel. Cobb v. Adult Parole Auth.
Disciplinary Counsel v. Sarver

Cincinnati Reds, L.L.C. v. Testa

State v. Ireland

Greenway Ohio, Inc. v. Cuyahoga Cty. Bd. of Revision
State ex rel. Maxcy v. Saferin

Turner v. CertainTeed Corp.

State ex rel. Twitchell v. Saferin
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2019-Ohio-5157

2019-Ohio-4532

2019-Ohio-4277

2019-Ohio-4204

2019-Ohio-4171

2019-Ohio-3876

2019-Ohio-3748

2019-Ohio-3713

2019-Ohio-3555

2019-Ohio-3308

2019-Ohio-3246

2019-Ohio-3231

2019-Ohio-2499

2019-Ohio-2497

2019-Ohio-2450

2019-Ohio-2401

019-Ohio-201
2018-Ohio-5206

2018-Ohio-5132

2018-Ohio-5133

2018-Ohio-5088

2018-Ohio-5098

2018-Ohio-4822

2018-Ohio-4744

2018-Ohio-4745

2018-Ohio-4717

2018-Ohio-4669

2018-Ohio-4494

2018-Ohio-4244

2018-Ohio-4035

2018-Ohio-3869

2018-Ohio-3829



http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-5157.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-4532.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-4277.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-4204.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-4171.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3876.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3748.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3713.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3555.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3308.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3246.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-3231.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-2499.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-2497.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-2450.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-2401.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2019/2019-Ohio-201.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-5206.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-5132.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-5133.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-5088.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-5098.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4822.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4744.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4745.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4717.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4669.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4494.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4244.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-4035.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3869.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3829.pdf

2018-1221
2017-0483
2017-0913
2017-1079
2016-1629
2017-0936
2017-1122
2016-1742
2017-0693

2018-0436 & 2018-0437

2018-0404
2017-0200
2018-0335
2014-1377
2016-0704
2015-1157

2016-1115 & 2016-1153

2016-0387
2016-0907
2017-1239
2012-2026
2017-1164
2016-0672
2016-0782
2015-0192
2015-1549
2015-2063
2015-0187

2015-0384 & 2015-0385

State ex rel. Bolzenius v. Preisse

State v. Moore

Electronic Classroom of Tomorrow v. Ohio Dept. of Edn.
Disciplinary Counsel v. Mancino

Thomasson v. Thomasson

State v. Bowshier

State v. Gordon

State v. Upkins

Elliott-Thomas v. Smith

State ex rel. Emhoff v. Medina Cty. Bd. of Elections

State ex rel. Khumprakob v. Mahoning Cty. Bd. of Elections
State v. Mason

State ex rel. Beard v. Hardin

State v. Noling

Koprivec v. Rails-to-Trails of Wayne Cty.

NASCAR Holdings, Inc. v. Testa

State ex rel. Cincinnati Enquirer v. Pike Cty. Coroner’s Office
State ex rel. Clay v. Cuyahoga Cty. Med. Examiner’s Office
In re D.S.

State ex rel. Flak v. Betras

State v. Thomas

State ex rel. McGinn v. Walker

State v. Mohamed

State v. Jackson

State v. D.B.

Dayton v. State

Terraza 8, L.L.C. v. Franklin Cty. Bd. of Revision

Bohlen v. Anadarko E&P Onshore, L.L.C.

State v. Gonzales
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9018-Ohio-3708
9018-Ohio-3237
9018-Ohio-3126
9018-Ohio-3017
9018-Ohio-2417
9018-Ohio-2150
9018-Ohio-1975
9018-Ohio-1812
9018-Ohio-1783
9018-Ohio-1660
9018-Ohio-1602
9018-Ohio-1462
9018-Ohio-1286
2018-Ohio-795

2018-Ohio-465

9017-Ohio-9118
9017-Ohio-8988
9017-Ohio-8714
9017-Ohio-8289
9017-Ohio-8109
9017-Ohio-8011
9017-Ohio-7714
9017-Ohio-7468
9017-Ohio-7469
9017-Ohio-6952
9017-Ohio-6909
9017-Ohio-4415
9017-Ohio-4025
9017-Ohio-777



http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3708.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3237.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3126.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-3017.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-2417.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-2150.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1975.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1812.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1783.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1660.pdf
https://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1602.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1462.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-1286.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-795.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2018/2018-Ohio-465.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-9118.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-8988.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-8714.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-8289.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-8109.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-8011.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-7714.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-7468.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-7469.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-6952.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-6909.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-4415.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-4025.pdf
http://www.supremecourt.ohio.gov/rod/docs/pdf/0/2017/2017-Ohio-777.pdf
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